
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,( ADIVASI ). PANDHARKAWADA 
Web.Page:-https://rodvetamt.in/iti/pkd.hmt                                                      (Reg. No. Yavatmal/0000083/2021) 

Email:-iti.pandharkvada@dvet.gov.in Phone/Fax No.07235202615         

 

 
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 
 

Name of Procuring Entity :-  GOVT. ITI  PANDHARKAWADA , DIST-YAVATMAL 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :   NIMI BOOKS 
 
Contract Reference Number :  2052913 
 
Contract Reference Date :   13/4/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :  NIMI CHENNAI 
  
*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : CHENNAI 
 
Contract Price [INR] :   55773/- 
 
Duration of Contract :   15 DAYS 
 
Summary scope of contract:----- 
 
 
 
 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                   
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,( ADIVASI ). PANDHARKAWADA 
Web.Page:-https://rodvetamt.in/iti/pkd.hmt                                                      (Reg. No. Yavatmal/0000083/2021) 

Email:-iti.pandharkvada@dvet.gov.in Phone/Fax No.07235202615         

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 
 

 

Name of Procuring Entity :-  GOVT. ITI  PANDHARKAWADA , DIST-YAVATMAL 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :   BOOKS 
 
Contract Reference Number :   
 
Contract Reference Date :   06/6/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :  BAJAJ BOOK CENTER 
  
*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : AMRAVATI 
 
Contract Price [INR] :   7561/- 
 
Duration of Contract :   15 DAYS 
 
Summary scope of contract:----- 
 
 
 
 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                 
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,( ADIVASI ). PANDHARKAWADA 
Web.Page:-https://rodvetamt.in/iti/pkd.hmt                                                      (Reg. No. Yavatmal/0000083/2021) 

Email:-iti.pandharkvada@dvet.gov.in Phone/Fax No.07235202615         

 

 
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 
 

Name of Procuring Entity :-  GOVT. ITI  PANDHARKAWADA , DIST-YAVATMAL 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :   OJT 
 
Contract Reference Number :  STRIVE/2022/606 
 
Contract Reference Date :   06/6/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :  MUSKAN TRAVELS 
  
*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : PANDHARKAWADA. 
 
Contract Price [INR] :   260000/- 
 
Duration of Contract :   45 DAYS 
 
Summary scope of contract:----- 
 
 
 
 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,( ADIVASI ). PANDHARKAWADA 
Web.Page:-https://rodvetamt.in/iti/pkd.hmt                                                      (Reg. No. Yavatmal/0000083/2021) 

Email:-iti.pandharkvada@dvet.gov.in Phone/Fax No.07235202615         

 
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 
 

Name of Procuring Entity :-  GOVT. ITI  PANDHARKAWADA , DIST-YAVATMAL 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :   CIVIL WORK 
 
Contract Reference Number :  STRIVE/2022/604 
 
Contract Reference Date :   05/5/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :  SAMRUDHA CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTIONS. 
  
*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : PANDHARKAWADA. 
 
Contract Price [INR] :   121520/- 
 
Duration of Contract :   45 DAYS 
 
Summary scope of contract:----- 
 
 
 

 



                                                         
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,( ADIVASI ). PANDHARKAWADA
Web.Page:-https://rodvetamt.in/iti

Email:-iti.pandharkvada@dvet.gov.in Phone/Fax No.07235202615  

1 CAN,. RFQ1111 OK (2) 

                                                                                                          
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice

Scope of Contract: 

 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA 

City/Country NA 
Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA 

                                                                                                             

Note :- As per this LCS CONTRACT BY  SPIU , DVET MUMBAI FOR THIS IMC OF GOVT ITI 
PANDHARKAWADA DIST  YAVATMAL  HAVE BEEN RECEVED TOTAL  NO. QUANTITY OF THE 
TOTAL  COST  NIL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            
 
 

Consultants’ names NIL 
 

City/Country NIL 
 

Status:  

Technical Score NA 
Financial Score NA 
Combined Score NA 

Criteria LCS Contract 
Specific 
Experience 

NA 

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA 

Key Experts NA 
Training  NA 
Local input NA 
  

Price as read out NA 
Final Evaluation 
Price 

NA 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA 

 
Rank 

1 

                                                                                                                 
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,( ADIVASI ). PANDHARKAWADA
https://rodvetamt.in/iti/pkd.hmt                                                      (R

iti.pandharkvada@dvet.gov.in Phone/Fax No.07235202615      
 

                                                                                                                                 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE]
 
 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
 

NIL Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score:

Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

NA NA 

NA NA 
NA NA 

                                                                                              
As per this LCS CONTRACT BY  SPIU , DVET MUMBAI FOR THIS IMC OF GOVT ITI 

PANDHARKAWADA DIST  YAVATMAL  HAVE BEEN RECEVED TOTAL  NO. QUANTITY OF THE 

  

NA NA 

   

NA NA 

NA NA 
NA NA 
NA NA 

LCS Contract LCS Contract LCS Contract LCS Contract
NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 
NA NA 
NA NA 

  
NA NA 
NA NA 

NA NA 

2 3 

                                                                                                                                                                                    
INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE OF 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,( ADIVASI ). PANDHARKAWADA 
(Reg. No. Yavatmal/0000083/2021) 

iti.pandharkvada@dvet.gov.in Phone/Fax No.07235202615   

- 1 -

                       Date – 21 Jully 2022 

INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

 

NA 

NA 
NA 

As per this LCS CONTRACT BY  SPIU , DVET MUMBAI FOR THIS IMC OF GOVT ITI 
PANDHARKAWADA DIST  YAVATMAL  HAVE BEEN RECEVED TOTAL  NO. QUANTITY OF THE 

 
 
 
 

NA NA 

 

NA NA 
NA 
NA 

NA NA 
NA NA 
NA NA 

LCS Contract LCS Contract 
NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 
NA NA 
NA NA 

  
NA NA 
NA NA 

NA NA 

4 5 


